 AW|1-25 Central PEL

STAKEHOLDER FOCUS GROUP MEETING #1

Location: CDOT, 2829 W Howard Place
Date/Time: Thursday, July 12, 2018, 5:30p - 7:30p

Robertson

| City and County of Denver

gordon.robertson@denvergov.org

Name Organization Email Initials

Jamie Atkins Jamie.archambeau®atkinsglobal.com

Archambeau

Stephen Atkins Stephen.harris@atkinsglobal.com

Harris

Devin Louie Atkins devin. louie@atkinsglobal.com

Carrie Wallis | Atkins Carrie.Wallis@atkinsglobal.com

Carl Meese Auraria Campus Carl.Meese@ahec.edu T

Tim Lopez Baker Historic Neighborhood motherlode3672003@yahoo.com e
Association /A

Kevin Baker Historic Neighborhood kevin@ksnio.com ' =

Sniokaitis Association A L(\\

Mike Bean CDOT Mike.bean@state.co.us L

Carol Coates | CDOT carol.coates@state.co.us ('}

Lindsay Edgar | CDOT Lindsay.edgar@state.co.us

Jay CDOT Duane.hendrickson@state.co.us

Hendrickson

Danny CDOT Danny.herrmann@state.co.us

Herrmann

JoAnn | CDOT joann.mattson@state.co.us

| Mattson ' ,

Anthony CDOT anthony.meneghetti@state.co.us

Meneghetti ' ) ‘

Bruce Naylor | CDOT Bruce.naylor@state.co.us

Tamara. CDOT Tamara.rollison@state.co.us

Rollison s

Paul Scherner | CDOT Paul.Scherner@state.co.us

Steve CDOT Steve.Sherman@state.co.us

Sherman

Jason Wallis | CDOT jason.wallis@state.co.us

Stacia Sellers | CDOT stacia.sellers@state.co.us

Jonathan CDR Associates jbartsch@mediate.org

Bartsch ; _ - T

Spencer CDR Associates sdodge@mediate.org

‘| Dodge _

Jeffrey Range | CDR Associates _ jrange@mediate.org ,

Brad _ City and County of Denver brad.buchanan@denvergov.org

Buchanan ' :

Chrissy City and County of Denver Crissy.Fanganello@denvergov.org

Fanganello ' :

Karen Good City and County of Denver Karen.Good@denvergov.org i e

Steve Nalley City and County of Denver steve.nalley@denvergov.org S R

Gordon
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